CONNE>]1S

INFRASTRUCTURE TRAINING

NZC in Infrastructure Works - Civil Works (L3)

NZC in Infrastructure Works - Pipeline Construction and Maintenance (L3)

NZC in Infrastructure Works - Bitumen Surfacing Construction (L3)

NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) (L4)
- Drinking-Water strand

NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) (L4)
- Stormwater strand

NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) - Earthworks strand
Includes Civil Trades certification valued at $800*

NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) - Road Construction strand
Includes Civil Trades certificationvalued at $800*

NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) - Road Maintenance strand
Includes Civil Trades certificationvalued at $800*

NZC in Infrastructure Procurement Procedures (L6)

NZC in Infrastructure Works Contract Management (L5)

NZC in Infrastructure Works (Single Site Supervision) (L4)

NZC in Infrastructure Works Projects (L5)

NZC in Agrichemical Application (L4) - all strands

CIVIL

Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External

Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External

Internal
External

$850
$1,450

$850
$1,450

$850
$1,450
$2,000
$4,500
$2,000
$4,500
$2,000
$4,100
$2,000
$4,100
$2,000
$4,100
$1,000
$4,000

$750
$3,750
$1,500
$3,300

$1,500
$4,500

$1,000
$1,800

$500
$950
$500
$950
$500
$950
$1,000
$3,500
$1,000
$3,500
$1,250
$3,350
$1,250
$3,350
$1,250
$3,350
$500
$3,500
$500
$3,000
$900
$2,700
$750
$3,750

$500
$1,300

Connexis Infrastructure training -

Training Booster 2025
From 4th August to 31st October 2025

$350
$500
$350
$500
$350
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$500
$500

$250
$750

$600
$600
$750
$750

$500
$500

*valid for 4 months after date of programme completion

Enrol Now

CALL US: 0800 486 626
askus@connexis.org.nz
connexis.org.nz

®





