

Connexis Infrastructure training - Training Booster 2025

From 4th August to 31st October 2025

Civil Programmes	Assessment mode	WAS (excl. GST)	NOW (excl. GST)	SAVING
NZC in Infrastructure Works - Civil Works (L3)	Internal	\$850	\$500	\$350
	External	\$1,450	\$950	\$500
NZC in Infrastructure Works - Pipeline Construction and Maintenance (L3)	Internal	\$850	\$500	\$350
	External	\$1,450	\$950	\$500
NZC in Infrastructure Works - Bitumen Surfacing Construction (L3)	Internal	\$850	\$500	\$350
	External	\$1,450	\$950	\$500
NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) (L4) - Drinking-Water strand	Internal	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
	External	\$4,500	\$3,500	\$1,000
NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) (L4) - Stormwater strand	Internal	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
	External	\$4,500	\$3,500	\$1,000
NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) - Earthworks strand Includes Civil Trades certification valued at \$800*	Internal	\$2,000	\$1,250	\$750
	External	\$4,100	\$3,350	\$750
NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) - Road Construction strand Includes Civil Trades certification valued at \$800*	Internal	\$2,000	\$1,250	\$750
	External	\$4,100	\$3,350	\$750
NZA - NZC in Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) - Road Maintenance strand Includes Civil Trades certification valued at \$800*	Internal	\$2,000	\$1,250	\$750
	External	\$4,100	\$3,350	\$750
NZC in Infrastructure Procurement Procedures (L6)	Internal	\$1,000	\$500	\$500
	External	\$4,000	\$3,500	\$500
NZC in Infrastructure Works Contract Management (L5)	Internal	\$750	\$500	\$250
	External	\$3,750	\$3,000	\$750
NZC in Infrastructure Works (Single Site Supervision) (L4)	Internal	\$1,500	\$900	\$600
	External	\$3,300	\$2,700	\$600
NZC in Infrastructure Works Projects (L5)	Internal	\$1,500 \$4,500	\$750	\$750 \$750
NZC in Agrichemical Application (L4) - all strands	External	\$4,500	\$3,750	\$750
	Internal External	\$1,000 \$1,800	\$500 \$1,300	\$500 \$500
	LAtornal	ψ1,000	Ψ1,000	4500

*valid for 4 months after date of programme completion



